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Ceramic Plumbing Fixtures

Foremost Groups Inc.

Cairo drop-in sink

Castille drop-in sink

Castille drop-in sink

Staccato Vessel sink

Pedestal lavatory ,Rear overflow, white

Round vessel Sink, white

Pedestal lavatory

Vitreous china round vessel basin

Vitreous China round drop -in basin, front overflow
Cavallie Rectangular pedestal lavatory, rear overflow

Non-Vitreous China Fixtures:

Model No.
78195005
78195013
c78195013
c78195033

Bidets:

Model No.
c73695011

Urinals:

Model No.
c73695010

RICHELIEU

Model No.

ALD861
ALD863
ALD864
ALD865
ALD866
ALD868
ALD869
ALD870
ALD871
ALD872
ALD873
ALD875
ALD876

Description
Fire Clay vessel basin

Fire Clay Drop-in basin
Fire Clay drop -in sink, with overflow hole ,white
Cavallie Square drop-in sink, rear overflow

Description
Moline bidet

Description
Rondo wall hung urinal, 0.5Gpf

Description
Oval Drop-In Lavatory, 4" Centre

Round Drop-In Lavatory, 4" Centre
Round Drop-In Lavatory, Single Hole
Rectangular Vessel Lavatory

Square Drop-In Lavatory, 4" Centre
Round Vessel Sink

Oval Undermount Lavatory, Bone
Oval Undermount Lavatory, White
Square Undermount Lavatory
Rectangular Undermount Lavatory
Rectangular Vanity Basin

Square Vessel Lavatory

Oval Drop-In Lavatory, Single Hole
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